
Manor of Groves        
(as off 9.10)

Bedrooms Golf Club Golf Course Health Club

Breakfast Lunch Dinner

Tuesday 23rd December Normal Normal Normal NORMAL Normal Normal Normal

Wednesday 24th December Normal Open till 3pm Normal 8am to 6pm - children swim 10am - 12pm & 3pm - 5pm Normal Normal Open - 60 covers top

Thursday 25th December Open for Bed & Breakfast CLOSED CLOSED Closed 8-10AM -COOKED FUNCTION ONLY
Closed - Limited Sandwiches 

Only

Friday 26th December Open for Bed & Breakfast CLOSED**8 Normal 8am to 6pm - children swim 10am - 12pm & 3pm - 5pm 8-10AM -COOKED FUNCTION ONLY
Closed - Limited Sandwiches 

Only

Saturday 27th December Normal Normal Normal 7.30am - 9pm Normal Normal Normal

Sunday 28th December Normal Normal Normal 7.30am - 9pm Normal Normal Normal

Monday 29th December Normal Normal Normal 7.30am to 9pm Normal Normal Normal

Tuesday  30th December Normal Normal Normal 6.30am to 10pm Normal Normal Normal

Wednesday 31st December 
Open for Bed and Breakfast or Event only.                         

No evening restaurant.  
Open till 3pm Normal 8am to 6pm - children swim 10am - 12pm & 3pm - 5pm Normal

limited Lounge menu till 6pm.      

Lunch & Afternoon Tea closed.
Closed - Function only

Thursday 1st January 2026 Normal 10am to 5pm Normal 10am to 6pm- children swim 11am - 12pm & 3pm - 5pm 8AM - 11AM Normal Normal

Friday 2nd January 2026 Normal Normal Normal 6.30am to 10pm Normal Normal Normal

Restaurant


